@ TAFTCOLLEGE

CRN

Course

Days

Office Hours for Adam Bledsoe
Fall 2021

Dates

Hours

09/07/2021

Location

OFFICE HOURS:

(Available to all students during any of the below listed times.)

No Office Hours Available

11/29/2021-12/10/2021
11/08/2021-11/19/2021
10/11/2021-10/22/2021
09/13/2021-09/24/2021
08/23/2021-12/17/2021

COURSES:
54069
52054
54067
50227
50052
50218
51952
52775
52440
54533
54532

BUSN 1500-40
BUSN 1510-40
BUSN 2275-41
ECON 2120-40
ECON 2210-40
ECON 2210-20
MGMT 1500-40
MGMT 1510-41
MGMT 1540-41
MGMT 1565-40
MGMT 1570-40

Tue, Thu

08/23/2021-12/17/2021
08/23/2021-12/17/2021
08/23/2021-12/17/2021
08/23/2021-12/17/2021
08/23/2021-12/17/2021
08/23/2021-12/17/2021
08/23/2021-12/17/2021
09/13/2021-09/24/2021
10/11/2021-10/22/2021
11/08/2021-11/19/2021
11/29/2021-12/10/2021

08:10AM-09:25AM

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
G-09
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

Instructional Support Services
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